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213066 Ables , Addonis  M 11 2014 X
213070 Adams , Eric M 11 2014 X
254765 Adams , Essence  F 11 2014 X
194028 Adams , Quincy M 12 2013 X
209859 Alexander , Tyea F 11 2014 X
213087 Allen , Josiah M 11 2014 X
241730 Allen , Ty M 10 2015 X
270883 Ames , Andrew M 7 - X
239492 Ames , Spencer M 10 2015 X
266372 Ames , Xavier M 8 - X
207515 Amos , Sydney Leigh F 11 2014 C
222784 Anders , Elizabeth M F 9 2016 C
245990 Anderson , Aaliyah F 10 2015 X/C
278029 Anderson , Patrick M 9 2016 X
281102 Armes , Andrew M 9 2016 X
281103 Armes , Christopher M 11 2014 X
223652 Armitage , Kristen F 11 2014 X
277393 Arrigo , Avion F 11 2014 X
249172 Arroyo , Gabriel M 10 2015 X
257715 Ashley  , Christopher M 9 2016 X
232499 Atcher , Jacob  M 11 2014 X
258393 Atcher , Zack M 11 2014 X
257724 Atkins  , Abigail F 8 - X
268482 Baerga , Andres M 9 2016 X
268487 Baerga , Marcos M 11 2014 X
132039 Bailey , Kara F 12 2013 X
207922 Bailey , Lyrik F 11 2014 X
267722 Bailey , Olivia F 7 - X
209889 Baine , Denise F 10 2015 X
268483 Baker , Cortez M 11 2014 X
213089 Baker , Isaiah M 11 2014 X
213092 Baldrich , Brandon M 11 2014 X
284994 Baldwin , Javan M 9 2016 X
170658 Bankhead , Isaiah M 12 2013 X
213061 Bankhead , Jeremiah M 11 2014 X
247524 Barber , Annika F 10 2015 X
187835 Barrick , Dominik M 11 2014 X
170659 Bartley , James M 11 2014 X
132020 Baxter , Kurstyn F 11 2014 X
232500 Beasley , Isaiah  M 9 2016 X
241740 Becker , Brenden M 12 2013 X
239382 Becker , Camryn F 10 2015 X
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253995 Bell , Bailey F 8 - X
240526 Bennett , Daylee F 9 2016 X
170661 Bennett , Kevin M 12 2013 X
209882 Bewley , Megan F 11 2014 X
239487 Blair , Alex M 10 2015 X
289239 Blizzard , Kerron M 7 - X
241724 Blount , Donte  M 12 2013 X
280444 Bogard , Christopher M 10 2015 X
239378 Bogle , Makayla F 10 2015 X
257721 Bollinger , Shelby F 8 - X
241764 Borbon , Gabe M 10 2015 X
248515 Bostic , Makalya F 10 2015 X
213078 Boyd , Aaron M 11 2014 X
270884 Boyd , Marcus M 9 2016 X
213086 Boyd , Nick M 11 2014 X
286032 Bracero , Tatiana F 12 2013 X
281407 Bramblett , ViAsia L F 9 2016 X
268486 Brangers , Terren M 9 2016 X
241749 Bristol , Jamon M 10 2015 X
280599 Brown , Alexis F 10 2015 X
240527 Brown , Arianna F 9 2016 X
178769 Brown , Curtis M 12 2013 X
268264 Brown , Darrell  M 9 2016 X
233930 Bruce , Aubree F 11 2014 X
241747 Brunson , William M 11 2014 X
208898 Burkes , Riley F 9 2016 X
283535 Burnley , Natorious M 12 2014 X
280196 Cain , Logan M 9 2016 X
271402 Callahan , Jonah M 12 2013 X
256801 Campbell , Cooper M 8 - X
268489 Campbell , Jerrell M 9 2016 X
170668 Campbell , Sawyer M 11 2014 X
252267 Campbell , Steven M 12 2013 X
222785 Carr , Benjamin J M 9 2016 X
207920 Carrasquillo , Karina F 10 2015 X
213064 Carroll , Brock  M 11 2014 X
147109 Carter , Sam M 12 2013 X
288415 Casper , Anthony M 12 2013 X
222786 Castillo , Cayetano R M 10 2015 X
257723 Champion , Jade F 9 2016 X
270870 Chandler , Kara F 10 2015 X
209884 Chandler , Monica F 12 2013 X
266373 Chandler , Tate M 8 - X
213076 Chon , Timothy M 11 2014 X
268266 Ciszewski , Peyton M 9 2016 X
147110 Clark , Brandon M 12 2013 X
187830 Clark , Nick M 12 2013 X
169821 Clark-Reed , Kayla F 12 2013 X
270856 Cleaver , JoJo F 7 - X
266805 Cline , Katie F 9 2016 X
187685 Coffman , Whitney F 11 2014 X
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257729 Colasanti , Trista F 8 - X
241732 Cole , Matt M 10 2015 X
268134 Coleman , Hailey F 7 - X
111025 Coleman , Sydney F 12 2013 X
248511 Coll , Briana  F 11 2014 X
132028 Collin , Jill F 11 2014 X
170954 Collin , Kyle M 10 2015 X
213091 Compton , Dustin M 11 2014 X
277674 Comstock , Brooklynn F 9 2016 C
266803 Cook , Aubrey  F 7 - X
232502 Cook , Jackson M 9 2016 X
241762 Cooper , Bobby M 10 2015 X
223778 Cooper , Trevon M 11 2014 X
207579 Corder , Andrew M 10 2015 X
257726 Corder , Emma F 8 - X
187669 Cousineau , Caitlin F 11 2014 X
245992 Cousino , Kennedy F 10 2015 C
257652 Coyner , Daniel M 8 - X
148883 Cummings , Andrea F 11 2014 X
277669 Curry , Dameisha F 12 2013 X/C
276712 Curry , Demetric M 11 2014 X
279321 Curry , Katrina F 10 2015 X/C
232504 Daily , Shaheem  M 9 2016 X
160566 Daniel , Deveona F 12 2013 X
132041 Daniel , Makayla F 12 2012 X
207925 Davis , Chelsey F 11 2014 X
266510 Davis , Haley F 10 2015 X
284992 Davis , Malakai M 9 2016 X
268491 Davis , Tyler  M 9 2016 X
268744 Dawsey , Samia F 7 - X
269242 Dean , Diontray M 12 2013 X
252359 Decamp , Zane M 9 2016 X
240528 Delgado , Mia-Sheccid F 10 2015 X
141163 Dennis , Mary Kate F 12 2013 X
260032 Dennis , Talia F 11 2014 X
286835 Diamond , Aniya F 10 2014 X
225744 Dixon , JoJo M 11 2014 X
213074 Dixon , Marcus M 11 2014 X
240525 Domenech , Sasha F 10 2015 X
232360 Dowdell , Alyssa F 11 2014 X
258396 Dowdell , Reece M 8 - X
286692 Drake , Kania F 10 2014 X
170675 Edwards , Cameron M 12 2013 X
257931 Edwards , Katelyn F 8 - X
268261 Elkins , Charles M 9 2016 X
270887 Emerson , Tyler M 9 2016 X
270892 Emily , Ramsay  M 9 2016 X
283533 Everett , Tony  M 10 2015 X
241734 Farren , Pablo M 10 2015 X
202442 Firsich , Kayla F 11 2014 X
241743 Fleisher , Logan M 10 2015 X
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281288 Flores , Jacob M 9 2016 X
194513 Fogle , Braigh F 10 2015 X
241728 Ford , Lamont M 12 2013 X
170680 Fowler , Keith M 12 2013 X
247205 Fowler , Kyle M 10 2015 X
288842 Fulk , Kayla F 9 2016 X
243479 Galland , Jacob M 11 2014 X
287238 Garba , Jamila  F 9 2016 X
281511 Garcia , Alejandro Tomas M 7 - X
267723 Garcia , Angelina F 9 2016 X
266804 Garcia , Caitlyn F 9 2016 X
289238 Garcia , Chris  M 8 - X
196264 Garcia , Louisa F 9 2016 X
279465 Garrido , Zaire F 9 2016 X
270861 Garrido , Zoe F 7 - X
223659 Gass , Anna F 10 2015 X
241718 Geer , Madison F 8 - X
240517 Gomez , Ellyana F 11 2014 X
268262 Gosnell , Shelby M 9 2016 X
267724 Graves , Rasia F 8 - X
288843 Gray , Jirah F 9 2016 X
194029 Grayer , Yanis M 12 2013 X
240530 Green , Makayla F 10 2015 X
148884 Green , Maylea F 11 2014 X
276922 Gregory , Donnie M 9 2016 X
224756 Gregory , Jadeta  F 9 2016 X
284995 Gregory , Jerel M 9 2016 X
284231 Grey , Titania F 9 2016 X
277397 Grizzell , Cory  M 9 2016 X
215874 Gross , Cameron M 12 2013 X
266371 Gyamfi , Kwami M 9 2016 X
274807 Haave , Claudia F 12 2013 X
268133 Hale , Holly F 7 - X
286938 Halsel , Dylan M 11 2014 X
270866 Hamilton , Alana F 9 2016 X
250189 Hammock , Alexis F 12 2013 C
257261 Hampton , Daysia F 11 2014 X
204471 Hampton , Gionni F 12 2013 X
209901 Harden , Hannah F 12 2013 X
213080 Harper , Noel M 11 2014 X
232505 Harper , Zach  M 9 2016 X
248632 Harris , Ayden M 10 2015 X
264768 Harris , Evianna F 10 2015 X
111201 Harris , Isaiah M 11 2014 X
270848 Harris , Leslie F 7 - X
242452 Harris , Madelein F 10 2015 C
243481 Harris , Owen M 10 2015 X
267725 Hawkins , Abigail F 8 - X
173713 Hawkins , Mya F 10 2015 X
170686 Heidorn , Trent M 12 2013 X
203138 Henderson , Andrew M 10 2015 X
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282080 Henderson , Anthony M 11 2014 X
257647 Henderson , Zachary  M 8 - X
222787 Hernandez , Alexandria F 9 2016 X
274036 Hernandez , Brandon M 12 2013 X
277394 Hernandez , Neelix M 10 2015 X
159941 Herrada , Daniel M 11 2014 X
253324 Herrada , David  M 8 - X
219516 Hershour , Ryan M 11 2014 X
187670 Heuke , Brooklyn F 10 2015 X
240532 Hibbler , Shamia F 10 2015 X
257725 Hill , Ariana  F 8 - X
268493 Hill , Kyelon M 10 2015 X
256800 Hollowell , TeOnnika F 12 2013 X
281241 Hooks , Dataya J F 11 2014 X
258397 Hope , RJ M 9 2016 X
169969 Horn , Alexis F 10 2012 X
241742 Horton , Josh M 10 2015 X
257733 Hoter , Ashleigh F 10 2015 X
239482 Houchin , Trent M 10 2015 X
279154 Howard , Cameron M 9 2016 X
282403 Hudgins , Makayla F 12 2013 C
207931 Hudson , Dionna F 12 2013 X
281104 Hudson , Nia F 9 2016 X
258424 Hugan , Kayla F 10 2015 X
290130 Huggins , Daya F 10 2015 X
241733 Hutton , Michael M 12 2013 X
224752 Ingram , Alexis  F 10 2015 X
278318 Isby , Marquenton M 9 2016 X
278030 Ivory , Ramon M 12 2013 X
276924 Jackson , DeShaud M 9 2016 X
107470 Jackson , Dezare F 12 2013 X
170688 Jackson , Domanek F 11 2014 X
166018 Jackson , Tony M 12 2013 X
245994 James , Danielle F 10 2015 C
241727 Janiszewski , Thomas M 12 2013 X
256919 Jarow , Austin M 11 2014 X
243482 Jarrett , Dylan M 11 2014 X
278854 Jarrett , Felicia F 10 2015 X
232506 Jarrett , Laird M 12 2014 X
215829 Jent , Josh M 11 2014 X
269237 Jim , Josh M 10 2015 X
253988 Johnson , Brenna F 9 2016 X
241746 Johnson , DeShawn M 10 2015 X
213073 Johnson , Erick  M 11 2014 X
248512 Johnson , Jangelia F 10 2015 X
283538 Johnson , Naasir M 9 2016 X
270846 Jones , Ariel  F 8 - X
284989 Jones , Chai M 9 2016 X
183732 Jones , Isaiah M 12 2013 X
240540 Jones , Niya F 9 2016 X
203145 Kabalen , Nicholas  M 9 2016 X
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277678 Kahn , Kayla F 11 2014 C
243483 Kennedy , Jayden M 10 2015 X
240536 Kennedy , Justice F 9 2016 X
194512 Kennedy , Katherine F 10 2015 X
295181 Kimble , Joshua M 12 2013 X
187463 Kimble , Micah M 12 2013 X
241729 King , Lydell M 12 2013 X
107141 King , Rachelle F 11 2014 X
268495 King , Tarek M 9 2016 X
239495 Kispert , Noah M 9 2016 X
196266 Klockow , Xela F 11 2014 X
281518 Knowles , Laci F 7 - X
262303 Koayashi , Ayumi F 11 2014 X
281105 Kot , Ashleigh F 10 2015 X
280600 Kovac , Mikayla  F 7 - X
268497 LaPierre , Austin M 10 2015 X
274034 Laramore , Justin M 10 2015 X
281107 Lattimore , Jazmine F 8 - X
266368 Lauer , Bradley M 9 2016 X
266367 Lauer , Dakota M 10 2015 X
233919 Laws , Brianna F 11 2014 X
163873 Leak , Brandon M 12 2013 X
287214 Lee , Angel F 8 - X
281408 Lee , Myla S F 9 2016 X
283264 Lee , Sarah F 9 2016 X
239381 Leiser , Avery F 10 2015 X
213071 Leonard , Mack M 11 2014 X
280442 Lewellen , Zachery  M 9 2016 X
241745 Lewis , Trint M 10 2015 X
269239 Lilo , Vesi M 9 2016 X
257716 Lin , Kedrick M 9 2016 X
147111 Linscott , Micah M 12 2013 X
267726 Loggins , Kiarra F 7 - X
148380 Logsdon , Cole M 9 2016 X
268268 Love Jr., Garry M 10 2015 X
241738 Lovejoy , Lorenzo M 10 2015 X
257728 Lowery , Grayson F 9 2016 X
141166 Lowman , Hannah F 12 2013 X
209343 Lowman , Lesleigh F 10 2015 X
242637 Loyd , Camille F 10 2015 C
246855 Lucas , Aaron M 11 2014 X
159943 Lucas , Grant M 12 2013 X
266369 Lucas , Hunter M 10 2015 X
282081 Lucas , Hunter K M 10 2015 X
239498 Luigi , Kerrick M 9 2016 X
252088 Luna , Ariana F 10 2015 X
170941 Luna , Miguel M 12 2013 X
289237 Lunz , Michael M 8 - X
243484 Lynch , Chase M 8 - X
268498 Lynn , Jacob M 9 2016 X
145743 Lyons , Jaelyn F 11 2014 X
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252365 Macklin , Diamond F 11 2014 X
165419 Maddox , Grace F 11 2014 X
132008 Mahanna , Brooke F 12 2013 X
208897 Mahanna , Evan M 11 2014 X
135861 Mahone , Daevion F 11 2013 X
241750 Main , Trevor M 10 2015 X
187838 Maldonado , Anthony M 11 2014 X
266374 Maldonado , Cristian M 8 - X
203147 Manley , Justin  M 11 2014 X
241741 Mansell , Cameron M 10 2015 X
117739 Mansell , Regan F 12 2013 X
187687 Marlin , Makayla F 12 2013 X
170696 Marlin , Martin M 12 2013 X
107483 Marlow , Brooke F 12 2013 X
240538 Marshall , Nevaeh F 9 2016 X
252084 Marshall , TeDeja F 10 2015 X
243485 Martin , Noah M 11 2014 X
276919 Masden Miller , Deven M 9 2016 X
239375 Mather , Taylor F 8 - X
107637 Maxwell , Sydney F 12 2013 X
219517 Mayes , Michael M 10 2015 X
281935 McAtee , Kenny M 10 2015 X
281507 McDonald , Benjamin M 7 - X
213081 McDowell , Eli M 11 2014 X
279322 McFadden , Kyarra F 10 2015 C
255275 McFadden , Ramyiah F 8 - X
257198 McFayden , Kamry F 9 2016 X
207919 McGaugh , Taylor F 9 2016 X
241731 McKinney , Jerome M 10 2015 X
283528 Mcfarlane , Roger M 9 2016 X
269810 Mckinney , Robert M 9 2016 X
170698 Mead , David M 11 2014 X
280834 Mears , Eric M 9 2016 X
207574 Medick , Kyler M 11 2014 X
281508 Mehling , Nicholas M 7 - X
258462 Melton , Tone F 8 - X
295182 Menoscal , Steven M 12 2011 X
108061 Menoscal , Tiffany F 12 2013 X
240518 Michel , Alicia F 11 2014 X
223656 Milburn , Kaley F 9 2016 X
274408 Miller , Cameron M 9 2016 X
232507 Miller , Deven  M 9 2016 X
270847 Miller , Dezaray F 8 - X
257720 Miller , Lakyn F 10 2015 X
171073 Milton , Michael M 12 2013 X
277679 Montgomery , Ayanna F 11 2014 C
203151 Moore , Eric M 10 2015 X
258398 Moore , Jalen M 8 - X
258399 Moore , Jordan M 8 - X
203152 Moore , Josh M 9 2016 X
223657 Morales , Madysyn F 10 2015 X
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278126 Morales , Max M 9 2016 X
207519 Moreland , Dayton F 11 2014 C
108545 Moreland , Katie F 12 2013 X
290209 Morrison , Amarion M 8 - X
270851 Mosher , Isabell F 7 - X
224753 Moton , Bre  F 10 2015 X
259233 Moton , Dorian M 10 2015 X
245991 Murphy , Kashaunda F 12 2013 C
204463 Murrah , Jordan F 10 2014 X/C
258464 Muse , Cassie F 8 - X
215832 Nelson , Edward M 11 2014 X
241759 Nelson , Myles M 10 2015 X
187852 Nelson , Scott M 11 2014 X
290131 Nesbitt , Atavia F 11 2014 X
163877 Nichols , Issac M 12 2013 X
258823 Nicholson , Mya F 12 2013 X
258423 Nicholson , Tia F 10 2015 X
241739 O Connor , Devon M 12 2013 X
287400 Olukotun , Olaoluwa F 11 2014 X
224616 Ortiz , Erik M 12 2013 X
204461 Owens , Daisha F 12 2012 X
268499 Oxendine , Octavious M 9 2016 X
147112 Packer , Simeon M 12 2013 X
224754 Padgett , TaShante  F 10 2015 X
268501 Patry , Eian  M 9 2016 X
251043 Pence , Chloe F 8 - X
281409 Perkins , Rayna  F 7 - X
276923 Person , Jayden M 9 2016 X
253986 Peterson , Kyana  F 9 2016 X
194032 Peterson , Trey M 12 2013 X
267727 Pettell , Riley F 7 - X
250421 Phillips , Josh  M 12 2013 X
256920 Philpott , Cooper M 9 2016 X
207575 Phoutharansy , Lucas M 11 2014 X
207581 Phoutharansy , Tyler M 10 2015 X
170709 Pitre , James M 12 2013 X
207523 Pitts , Madison F 11 2014 C
270858 Porter , Keezara F 7 - X
281240 Powell , Byanca O F 11 2014 X
257648 Prescott , Collion M 8 - X
289236 Prichard , Kyle M 8 - X
213198 Prince , Desmond M 12 2013 X
268502 Quann , Marc M 11 2014 X
253990 Queen , Anna F 9 2016 X
290208 Queen , Max M 9 2016 X
177996 Raj , Katrina F 12 2013 C
194030 Ransom , Mykquel M 12 2012 X
187853 Rasheed , Jamal  M 11 2014 X
215825 Reddon , Justice M 12 2013 X
291943 Reed , Kayla F 12 2013 X
287216 Reed , Landyn M 7 - X
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223644 Reiter , Logan M 11 2014 X
258293 Reyes , Yukiah M 9 2016 X
252348 Ricker , Steven  M 12 2014 X
288841 Ritchie , Rachel F 7 - X
269245 Robinson , Brandon M 11 2014 X
270854 Robinson , Jada F 7 - X
252354 Rodish , Michael  M 10 2015 X
169968 Rollerson , Lauren F 10 2014 X
223777 Root , Gavin M 12 2013 X
196267 Ross , Linsay F 9 2016 X
266806 Rothrock , Michaela  F 8 - X
207578 Rugerio , Analu M 11 2014 X
213088 Ryan , Dezmond M 11 2014 X
248517 Saguay , Sharon F 11 2014 X
281512 Salazar , David M 7 - X
248787 Salazar , Oriana F 10 2015 X
287215 Sanders , Dwon M 11 2014 X
266375 Sanders , Nicholas M 8 - X
285001 Sanderson , Isaiah M 9 2016 X
266370 Scarcelli , Chandler M 10 2015 X
288416 Scarcelli , Gabriella F 9 2016 X
255300 Schempf , Bailey  F 9 2016 X
251758 Scott , James M 11 2014 X
187854 Serna , Hunter M 11 2014 X
284321 Sharps , Mathew M 10 2015 X
170715 Sheetz , Ashley F 12 2013 X
269244 Shipe , Jonathan M 12 2013 X
215834 Shively , Alex M 11 2014 X
141159 Shufelt , Andrew M 12 2013 X
287501 Sidebottom , Cole M 10 2015 X
252086 Simms , Trinidy F 10 2015 X
267728 Simpson , Brianna F 8 - X
196268 Singletary , Faith F 9 2016 X
204483 Singleton , Anaya F 11 2014 X
203155 Sipes , Tyler M 9 2016 X
204467 Sissiko , Spencer F 12 2012 X
281521 Skaggs , Tiffany F 7 - X
232508 Smallwood , Darren M 9 2016 X
257594 Smith , Camron M 8 - X
248424 Smith , Jacob M 10 2015 X
253993 Smith , Nikya F 9 2016 X
253048 Spence , Antawn M 9 2016 X
257262 Spratley , Tobias M 11 2014 X/C
270845 Staley , Elizabeth F 7 - X
281108 Staples , Ricky M 11 2014 X
213069 Starks , Tavian M 11 2014 X
289235 Steele , Elijah M 8 - X
245989 Stein , Halee F 10 2015 C
177999 Stein , Lanie F 12 2013 C
134609 Stephens , Razjay F 11 2014 X
147113 Stevens , JP M 12 2013 X
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246980 Stillwell , Michael M 10 2015 X
285000 Stone , Davente M 9 2016 X
281411 Stone , Kechelle F 8 - X
178765 Stover , Christian M 12 2013 X
204497 Strahl , Sharon  F 11 2014 X
252358 Strait  , Conner M 8 - X
141168 Sutton , Addison F 9 2016 X
141169 Sutton , Allie F 11 2014 X
289233 Sweet , Trey M 8 - X
226163 Talbert , Halie F 11 2014 X
281109 Talbert , Hanna F 9 2016 X
252687 Talbert , Levi M 8 - X
251762 Taylor , Devin  M 10 2015 X
132011 Taylor , Riley F 12 2013 X
257735 Terrell  , Maggie  F 10 2015 X
255477 Terry-Taylor , Devin M 11 2014 X
241757 Thomas , Hunter M 10 2015 X
287579 Thomas , Trace M 8 - X
256946 Thomas , Trenton M 11 2014 X
169970 Thompson , Danielle F 10 2012 X
187833 Thompson , Jathan M 12 2013 C
247834 Thornton , Evion M 10 2015 X
135846 Timberlake , Tationna F 12 2013 X
207516 Tomita , Shelby F 11 2014 C
289230 Trotta , Caleb M 7 - X
209917 Tucker , Tristin F 10 2015 X
285830 Turner , Terrell M 12 2013 X
223646 Vinton , Caleb M 11 2014 X
270897 Vititoe , Mykas M 9 2016 X
253992 Vowels , Caroline F 9 2016 X
183802 Vowels , Charlie M 7 - X
290133 Wales , Raven F 8 - X
187675 Walker , Rahja F 12 2013 X
149221 Wall , Eli M 12 2013 X
274409 Wallingford , Thomas M 9 2016 X
111245 Walls , Alexis F 11 2014 X
132013 Walters , Taylor F 12 2012 X
204494 Watts , Ashuante F 9 2016 X
233918 Watts , Janayla F 10 2015 X
243487 Webb , Thomas M 9 2016 X
280443 Weeks , Austin M 12 2013 X
258465 Weisshaupt , Mollie F 8 - X
256575 Wells , Nahjai F 11 2014 X
281410 Wemberly , Temperest  F 8 - X
268514 Wheatley , Devin M 11 2014 X
129229 White , Delvin M 12 2013 X
289281 White , Raymond M 8 - X
187834 Whiting , Dominic M 12 2013 X
215827 Wick , Austin M 12 2013 X
178754 Wilkens , Ben M 12 2013 X
252357 Williams  , Alexis  F 8 - X
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from 8th
Grade
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Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

268519 Williams , Brandon M 9 2016 X
253050 Williams , Brandon M 10 2015 X
178749 Williams , Chad M 12 2013 X
277671 Williams , Dominique F 12 2013 X/C
270855 Williams , Kelyce F 7 - X
260098 Williams , Kennedy F 11 2014 X
188004 Williams , Mariah F 12 2013 X
178739 Williams , Raymond  M 12 2013 X
241716 Williamson , Alexander M 12 2012 X
288262 Willis , Justin  M 7 - X
278129 Wilson , Deonate M 9 2016 X
207518 Wilson , Desirea F 11 2014 X/C
111028 Wilson , Valencia F 11 2014 X
289229 Wimberly , Manie M 7 - X
188005 Windham , Rylee F 12 2013 X
209919 Windle , Casey F 11 2014 X
177998 Wiseman , Bobbie F 12 2013 C
173702 Wiseman , Rachel F 10 2015 C
107121 Wiseman , Sarah F 12 2013 X
207924 Wittas , Maddie F 11 2014 X
288840 Wittstock , Joline F 9 2016 X
257263 Wolfe-Winland , Gavin M 11 2014 X
213075 Wood , Logan M 11 2014 X
281249 Woods , Akeylah K F 9 2016 X
268522 Woods , DJ M 9 2016 X
277680 Wright , Breonna F 9 2016 C
284990 Wright , Joe M 9 2016 X
202437 Yates , Chelsea F 10 2015 X
222794 Yates , Cy M 12 2013 X
160728 Yates , Joshua Hunter M 11 2014 X
268527 Yates , Monty M 9 2016 X
203140 Yates , Seth M 8 - X
203159 Ymata , Nathan  M 10 2015 X
283524 Young , Trace  M 12 2013 X
169967 Youravich , Marissa F 12 2012 X
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Varsity

Alexander, Tyea 
Bailey, Lyrik 
Becker, Camryn 
Bruce, Aubree 
Cain, Logan 
Coons, Logan 
Cooper, Aries 
Corbin, Tifani 
Couch, Griffin 
Deener, Zachary  
Drake, Cherokee 
Gosslin, Dustin  
Griffith, Lisa 
Harrison, Jyllian 
Horton, Evan 
Hoy, Lariya 
Jetter, Isaiah 
Kimble, Micah 
Lee, Sarah 
Lowman, Dylan 
Lucas, Chase 
Lucas, Joshua 
Mahanna, Evan 
Mansell, Cameron 
McMullen, Kody 

X Owen, Chris 
Reed, Landyn 
Ricker, Steven  
Simmons , Logan 
Stickfort, Casey 

X Thompson, Jathan 
Woods, Josh 
Yates, Shiann 

Varsity
Baseball

Atcher, Jacob  
Atcher, Zack 
Bartley, James 
Campbell, Sawyer 
Collin, Kyle 
Daily, Shaheem  
Fowler, Keith 
Henderson, Andrew 
Henderson, Zachary  
Jarrett, Laird 

X Luna, Miguel 
Manley, Justin  
Mead, David 
Moore, Eric 
Moore, Josh 
Scott, James 
Sipes, Tyler 
Smith, Camron 
Stillwell, Michael 
Thomas, Trenton 
Wimberly, Manie 
Yates, Seth 
Ymata, Nathan  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Burnley, Natorious 
Cooper, Trevon 

X Dennis, Talia 
Dixon, JoJo 
Dixon, Marcus 
Everett, Tony  

X Henderson, Anthony 
Jackson, Tony 

X McFarland, Roger  
Mcfarlane, Roger 
Moore, Eric 
Moore, Josh 
Oxendine, Octavious 
Peterson, Trey 
Pitre, James 
Root, Gavin 
Sharps, Mathew 
Terry-Taylor, Devin 

X Yates, Colin 
Young, Trace  

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Colasanti, Trista 
Coleman, Sydney 
Daniel, Deveona 
Gregory, Jadeta  
Hawkins, Mya 
Ingram, Alexis  
Jones, Niya 

X Lawson, Alexandra 
Luna, Ariana 
Marshall, TeDeja 
Moreland, Katie 
Moton, Bre  
Peterson, Kyana  
Powell, Byanca O
Simms, Trinidy 
Stephens, Razjay 
Sutton, Addison 
Woods, Akeylah K

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Armes, Andrew 
Armes, Christopher 

X Armitage, Kristen 
Cain, Logan 
Campbell, Steven 

X Gass, Anna 
X Hudson, Dionna 
X Lattimore, Jazmine 
X Maddox, Grace 
X Milburn, Kaley 
X Morales, Madysyn 
X Porter, Terrell 

Reiter, Logan 
Ricker, Steven  
Rodish, Michael  

Shufelt, Andrew 
Staples, Ricky 

X Talbert, Halie 
Talbert, Levi 

X Thomas, Zion 
Vinton, Caleb 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Armitage, Kristen 
Gass, Anna 
Hudson, Dionna 
Johnson, Brenna 
Kot, Ashleigh 
Kovac, Mikayla  
Lattimore, Jazmine 
Maddox, Grace 
Milburn, Kaley 
Morales, Madysyn 
Talbert, Halie 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Amos, Sydney Leigh
Anders, Elizabeth M
Anderson, Aaliyah 
Comstock, Brooklynn 
Cousino, Kennedy 
Curry, Dameisha 
Curry, Katrina 
Hammock, Alexis 
Harris, Madelein 
Hudgins, Makayla 
James, Danielle 
Kahn, Kayla 
Loyd, Camille 
McFadden, Kyarra 
Montgomery, Ayanna 
Moreland, Dayton 
Murphy, Kashaunda 
Murrah, Jordan 
Pitts, Madison 
Raj, Katrina 
Spratley, Tobias 
Stein, Halee 
Stein, Lanie 
Thompson, Jathan 
Tomita, Shelby 
Williams, Dominique 
Wilson, Desirea 
Wiseman, Bobbie 
Wiseman, Rachel 
Wright, Breonna 

Varsity
Football

Ables, Addonis  
Adams, Eric 
Allen, Josiah 
Allen, Ty 
Arroyo, Gabriel 
Ashley , Christopher 
Baerga, Andres 
Baerga, Marcos 
Baker, Cortez 
Baker, Isaiah 
Baldrich, Brandon 
Bankhead, Isaiah 
Bankhead, Jeremiah 
Beasley, Isaiah  
Becker, Brenden 
Blount, Donte  
Borbon, Gabe 
Boyd, Aaron 
Boyd, Nick 
Brangers, Terren 
Bristol, Jamon 
Brown, Curtis 
Brown, Darrell  
Brunson, William 
Campbell, Jerrell 
Carroll, Brock  
Ciszewski, Peyton 
Cole, Matt 
Compton, Dustin 
Cooper, Bobby 
Curry, Demetric 
Daily, Shaheem  
Davis, Tyler  
Dean, Diontray 

X Dixon, Marcus 
X Elkins, Charles 

Farren, Pablo 
Fleisher, Logan 
Ford, Lamont 
Gosnell, Shelby 
Grayer, Yanis 
Gregory, Donnie 
Harper, Noel 
Harris, Ayden 
Hill, Kyelon 
Hope, RJ 
Horton, Josh 
Hutton, Michael 

X Isby, Arkael 
Isby, Marquenton 
Jackson, DeShaud 
Janiszewski, Thomas 
Jarow, Austin 
Jim, Josh 
Johnson, DeShawn 
Johnson, Erick  
Jones, Isaiah 
King, Lydell 
King, Tarek 
LaPierre, Austin 
Leak, Brandon 
Lewis, Trint 
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Lilo, Vesi 
Love(Jr.), Garry 
Lovejoy, Lorenzo 
Lucas, Grant 
Lucas, Hunter K
Luna, Miguel 
Lynn, Jacob 

X Madden, Isaiah 
Main, Trevor 

X Mansell, Cameron 
Marlin, Martin 

X Marquenton, Isby 
Masden Miller, Deven 

X McClarity, Dennis 
McDowell, Eli 
McKinney, Jerome 
Mckinney, Robert 

X McMullen, Kody 
Mead, David 
Milton, Michael 
Moore, Eric 
Moore, Josh 

X Nelson, Myles 
O Connor, Devon 
Oxendine, Octavious 
Patry, Eian  

X Perry, Dalon 
X Perry, Jacob 

Phillips, Josh  
Pitre, James 
Prince, Desmond 
Quann, Marc 

X Ramirez, Deigo 
X Randolph, Tavon  

Reyes, Yukiah 
Robinson, Brandon 
Rugerio, Analu 
Ryan, Dezmond 
Shipe, Jonathan 
Shufelt, Andrew 
Starks, Tavian 
Stover, Christian 

X Sylvas, Eric 
Thomas, Hunter 
Wheatley, Devin 
Wilkens, Ben 
Williams, Brandon 
Williams, Chad 
Wood, Logan 
Woods, DJ 
Yates, Monty 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bailey, Kara 
Baxter, Kurstyn 

X Castillo, Joella  
Clark-Reed, Kayla 
Coleman, Sydney 
Collin, Jill 
Corder, Emma 
Daniel, Makayla 

Firsich, Kayla 
Fogle, Braigh 
Hill, Ariana  
Horn, Alexis 
Luna, Ariana 
Mahanna, Brooke 
Melton, Tone 
Miller, Lakyn 
Muse, Cassie 
Reed, Kayla 
Taylor, Riley 
Terrell , Maggie  
Thompson, Danielle 
Walters, Taylor 
Yates, Chelsea 
Youravich, Marissa 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Logsdon, Cole 
Mahanna, Evan 
Vowels, Charlie 
Williamson, Alexander 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Burkes, Riley 
Coleman, Hailey 
Geer, Madison 
Hale, Holly 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Barrick, Dominik 
Bennett, Kevin 
Blair, Alex 
Carter, Sam 
Clark, Brandon 
Clark, Nick 
Corder, Andrew 

X Cox, Felix 
X Gray, Chris 

Kispert, Noah 
Linscott, Micah 
Logsdon, Cole 
Lucas, Hunter 
Luigi, Kerrick 
Maldonado, Anthony 
Mayes, Michael 
Medick, Kyler 
Nelson, Scott 
Packer, Simeon 
Phoutharansy, Lucas 
Phoutharansy, Tyler 
Rasheed, Jamal  
Rugerio, Analu 
Serna, Hunter 
Stevens, JP 
Whiting, Dominic 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alexander, Tyea 
Baine, Denise 
Bennett, Daylee 
Bewley, Megan 
Brown, Arianna 
Chandler, Monica 
Coffman, Whitney 
Coleman, Sydney 
Cousineau, Caitlin 
Cummings, Andrea 
Davis, Haley 
Delgado, Mia-Sheccid 
Domenech, Sasha 
Gomez, Ellyana 
Green, Maylea 
Gregory, Jadeta  
Harden, Hannah 
Hawkins, Mya 
Heuke, Brooklyn 
Hibbler, Shamia 
Kennedy, Justice 
Laws, Brianna 
Marlin, Makayla 
Marshall, Nevaeh 
Maxwell, Sydney 
Menoscal, Tiffany 
Michel, Alicia 
Milburn, Kaley 
Moreland, Katie 
Sissiko, Spencer 
Stephens, Razjay 
Strahl, Sharon  
Thompson, Danielle 
Tucker, Tristin 
Windle, Casey 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Carr, Benjamin J
Castillo, Cayetano R
Decamp, Zane 
Garcia, Alejandro Tomas
Harris, Isaiah 
Mansell, Cameron 
McDonald, Benjamin 
Mehling, Nicholas 

X Perry, Jacob 
Salazar, David 

X Shacklette, Kauner 
Strait , Conner 
Webb, Thomas 
Yates, Joshua Hunter

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Garcia, Louisa 
Hernandez, Alexandria 
Klockow, Xela 
Knowles, Laci 
Ross, Linsay 
Saguay, Sharon 
Salazar, Oriana 

X Shanahan, Jackie  
Singletary, Faith 
Skaggs, Tiffany 
Strahl, Sharon  
Walls, Alexis 
Williams , Alexis  

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Armes, Andrew 
Armes, Christopher 
Casper, Anthony 
Corder, Andrew 
Edwards, Cameron 
Lucas, Aaron 
Martin, Noah 
Webb, Thomas 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Becker, Camryn 
Carrasquillo, Karina 
Dennis, Mary Kate
Dowdell, Alyssa 
Edwards, Katelyn 
Lowman, Hannah 
Lowman, Lesleigh 
Scarcelli, Gabriella 
Sutton, Addison 
Sutton, Allie 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Ables, Addonis  
Adams, Quincy 
Armes, Andrew 
Baker, Isaiah 

X Bankhead, Isaiah 
Bankhead, Jeremiah 
Bennett, Kevin 
Blount, Donte  
Borbon, Gabe 
Boyd, Marcus 
Burnley, Natorious 
Chon, Timothy 
Curry, Demetric 
Davis, Malakai 
Dixon, Marcus 
Everett, Tony  
Ford, Lamont 
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Fowler, Keith 
Fowler, Kyle 

X Gambrell-Glover, Terren  
Grayer, Yanis 
Grizzell, Cory  
Gross, Cameron 
Gyamfi, Kwami 
Harper, Zach  
Harris, Isaiah 
Harris, Owen 
Heidorn, Trent 
Henderson, Anthony 
Hernandez, Brandon 
Hernandez, Neelix 
Herrada, Daniel 
Herrada, David  

X Higgins, Davione 
Ivory, Ramon 
Janiszewski, Thomas 
Jarrett, Dylan 
Jent, Josh 
Johnson, Erick  
King, Tarek 
Leonard, Mack 
Lin, Kedrick 
Love(Jr.), Garry 
Lovejoy, Lorenzo 

X Mansell, Cameron 
Marlin, Martin 

X McClarity, Dennis 
McDowell, Eli 
McKinney, Jerome 
Mckinney, Robert 
Miller, Deven  
Milton, Michael 
Morales, Max 
Morrison, Amarion 
Moton, Dorian 
Ortiz, Erik 
Oxendine, Octavious 

X Packer, Simeon 
Peterson, Trey 
Prescott, Collion 
Queen, Max 
Ransom, Mykquel 
Ryan, Dezmond 
Sanders, Dwon 

X Scott, Emilo 
Shively, Alex 
Sidebottom, Cole 
Spence, Antawn 
Spratley, Tobias 
Taylor, Devin  
Terry-Taylor, Devin 
Turner, Terrell 
Wall, Eli 

X Watters, Dahkota  
Webb, Thomas 
White, Delvin 
Wick, Austin 

X Williams, Asjon 
X Withrow, Esa 

Wolfe-Winland, Gavin 

Yates, Cy 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Essence  
Anderson, Aaliyah 
Bostic, Makalya 
Bracero, Tatiana 
Bruce, Aubree 
Curry, Dameisha 
Curry, Katrina 
Dennis, Talia 
Garba, Jamila  
Graves, Rasia 
Hampton, Daysia 
Hampton, Gionni 
Hawkins, Mya 
Hollowell, TeOnnika 
Hugan, Kayla 
Huggins, Daya 
Jackson, Dezare 
Jackson, Domanek 
Johnson, Jangelia 
King, Rachelle 
Koayashi, Ayumi 
Laws, Brianna 

X Lawson, Alexandra 
Lee, Angel 
Lee, Sarah 
Lyons, Jaelyn 
Macklin, Diamond 
Mahone, Daevion 
Mansell, Regan 
McFayden, Kamry 

X McGuffin, Breanna 
Miller, Dezaray 
Moton, Bre  
Murrah, Jordan 
Nesbitt, Atavia 
Nicholson, Mya 
Nicholson, Tia 
Owens, Daisha 
Pence, Chloe 
Queen, Anna 

X Rogers, Chara 
Sheetz, Ashley 
Simms, Trinidy 
Singleton, Anaya 
Staley, Elizabeth 
Stephens, Razjay 
Walker, Rahja 
Watts, Ashuante 
Watts, Janayla 
Wells, Nahjai 
Williams, Dominique 
Williams, Kennedy 
Williams, Mariah 
Wilson, Desirea 
Windham, Rylee 
Wiseman, Sarah 

Varsity
Track - Unified

Kimble, Joshua 
Menoscal, Steven 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bailey, Kara 
Bailey, Lyrik 
Bogle, Makayla 

X Brown, Rylee 
Carrasquillo, Karina 
Davis, Chelsey 
Kennedy, Katherine 
Lowman, Hannah 
Lowman, Lesleigh 
Lyons, Jaelyn 
Mansell, Regan 
Marlow, Brooke 
Marshall, TeDeja 
Mather, Taylor 
McGaugh, Taylor 
Williams, Mariah 
Wilson, Valencia 

X Winand, Jacob 
Windham, Rylee 
Wittas, Maddie 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Arnold, Jackie 
X Arnold, Katara 
X Baker, Cortez 

Becker, Brenden 
Bogard, Christopher 

X Carroll, Brock  
X Clayton, Darren  
X Dahl, Michael 

Flores, Jacob 
X Hall, Jay 

Halsel, Dylan 
X Harrison, Jyllian 

Jarow, Austin 
X Jones, Alexander  

Kimble, Micah 
Leak, Brandon 
Lewellen, Zachery  
Lynn, Jacob 
McAtee, Kenny 
McDowell, Eli 
Mears, Eric 
Nelson, Edward 
Nelson, Myles 
Nichols, Issac 

X Ortiz, Erick 
Padgett, TaShante  

X Perry, Jacob 
Philpott, Cooper 
Thornton, Evion 

X Vinton, Caleb 
X Vititoe, Caleb 

Weeks, Austin 
Williams, Brandon 
Williams, Raymond  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Herrada, Daniel 
Jarrett, Dylan 
Kennedy, Jayden 
Wall, Eli 
White, Delvin 
Wick, Austin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bewley, Megan 
Bruce, Aubree 
Garrido, Zaire 
Hampton, Gionni 
Hawkins, Mya 
Jackson, Dezare 
King, Rachelle 
Macklin, Diamond 
Miller, Dezaray 
Owens, Daisha 
Pence, Chloe 
Saguay, Sharon 
Sheetz, Ashley 
Staley, Elizabeth 
Timberlake, Tationna 
Watts, Ashuante 
Watts, Janayla 
Wiseman, Sarah 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Ashley , Christopher 
Beasley, Isaiah  
Campbell, Cooper 
Cook, Jackson 
Coyner, Daniel 
Daily, Shaheem  
Henderson, Zachary  
Moore, Eric 
Moore, Josh 
Scott, James 
Sipes, Tyler 
Smith, Camron 
Stillwell, Michael 
White, Raymond 
Wimberly, Manie 
Yates, Seth 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Collin, Kyle 
Cooper, Trevon 
Dennis, Talia 
Dixon, JoJo 
Dixon, Marcus 
Everett, Tony  

X Henderson, Anthony 
Johnson, Naasir 

X Jordan, Tristen 
Mcfarlane, Roger 
Moore, Eric 
Moore, Josh 
Oxendine, Octavious 
Sharps, Mathew 
Stone, Davente 
Terry-Taylor, Devin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Colasanti, Trista 
X Colosanti, Trista  

Gregory, Jadeta  
Hawkins, Mya 
Hooks, Dataya J 
Ingram, Alexis  
Jones, Niya 
Luna, Ariana 
McFadden, Ramyiah 
Moton, Bre  
Peterson, Kyana  
Queen, Anna 
Simms, Trinidy 
Stephens, Razjay 
Sutton, Addison 
Woods, Akeylah K

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Armes, Andrew 
Armes, Christopher 

X Brown, Alexis 
X Hudson, Nia 
X Johnson, Brenna 
X Kot, Ashleigh 
X Kovac, Mikayla  

Staples, Ricky 
X Talbert, Hanna 

Talbert, Levi 
X Williams, Roy  

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Brown, Alexis 
Hudson, Nia 
Johnson, Brenna 
Kot, Ashleigh 
Kovac, Mikayla  

Lattimore, Jazmine 
Talbert, Hanna 

Junior Varsity
Football

Ables, Addonis  
X Adams, Eric 

Arroyo, Gabriel 
Ashley , Christopher 
Baerga, Andres 
Baerga, Marcos 
Baker, Cortez 
Baker, Isaiah 
Beasley, Isaiah  
Borbon, Gabe 
Boyd, Nick 
Brangers, Terren 
Brown, Darrell  
Brunson, William 
Campbell, Jerrell 
Ciszewski, Peyton 
Cole, Matt 
Curry, Demetric 
Daily, Shaheem  
Davis, Tyler  
Elkins, Charles 
Farren, Pablo 
Fleisher, Logan 
Gosnell, Shelby 
Gregory, Donnie 
Harper, Noel 
Harris, Ayden 
Hill, Kyelon 
Hope, RJ 
Horton, Josh 

X Isby, Arkael 
Isby, Marquenton 
Jackson, DeShaud 
Jarow, Austin 
Jim, Josh 
King, Tarek 
LaPierre, Austin 
Lilo, Vesi 
Love(Jr.), Garry 
Lovejoy, Lorenzo 
Lynn, Jacob 

X Main, Trevor 
X Marquenton, Isby 

Masden Miller, Deven 
McDowell, Eli 
Mckinney, Robert 

X McMullen, Kody 
Moore, Eric 
Moore, Josh 
Oxendine, Octavious 
Patry, Eian  
Quann, Marc 

X Ramirez, Deigo 
Reyes, Yukiah 
Wheatley, Devin 
Williams, Brandon 
Woods, DJ 

Yates, Monty 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bell, Bailey 
Colasanti, Trista 
Collin, Jill 
Corder, Emma 
Firsich, Kayla 
Fogle, Braigh 
Gray, Jirah 
Hill, Ariana  
Horn, Alexis 
Hoter, Ashleigh 
Kennedy, Katherine 
Lowery, Grayson 
Luna, Ariana 
Melton, Tone 
Miller, Lakyn 
Muse, Cassie 
Rollerson, Lauren 
Terrell , Maggie  
Weisshaupt, Mollie 
Wittstock, Joline 
Yates, Chelsea 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ames, Spencer 
Ames, Xavier 
Chandler, Tate 
Corder, Andrew 
Gyamfi, Kwami 
Hershour, Ryan 
Houchin, Trent 
Kennedy, Jayden 
Kispert, Noah 
Lauer, Bradley 
Lauer, Dakota 
Logsdon, Cole 
Lucas, Hunter 
Luigi, Kerrick 
Maldonado, Cristian 
Mayes, Michael 
Sanders, Nicholas 
Scarcelli, Chandler 
Smith, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bailey, Olivia 
Baine, Denise 
Bennett, Daylee 
Brown, Arianna 
Davis, Haley 
Dawsey, Samia 
Delgado, Mia-Sheccid 
Domenech, Sasha 
Garcia, Angelina 

Garcia, Louisa 
Graves, Rasia 
Green, Makayla 
Gregory, Jadeta  
Hawkins, Abigail 
Hawkins, Mya 
Heuke, Brooklyn 
Hibbler, Shamia 
Jones, Niya 
Kennedy, Justice 
Loggins, Kiarra 
Marshall, Nevaeh 
McFadden, Ramyiah 
McFayden, Kamry 
Milburn, Kaley 
Pettell, Riley 
Simpson, Brianna 
Tucker, Tristin 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Bailey, Olivia 
Barber, Annika 
Bostic, Makalya 
Curry, Dameisha 
Curry, Katrina 
Dennis, Talia 
Diamond, Aniya 
Drake, Kania 
Garba, Jamila  
Garcia, Angelina 
Graves, Rasia 
Grey, Titania 
Hampton, Daysia 
Hampton, Gionni 
Hawkins, Mya 
Hugan, Kayla 
Huggins, Daya 
Jackson, Domanek 
Johnson, Jangelia 
Jones, Ariel  
Lee, Angel 
Lee, Myla S
Lee, Sarah 
Macklin, Diamond 
McFayden, Kamry 

X McGuffin, Breanna 
Miller, Dezaray 
Moton, Bre  
Nesbitt, Atavia 
Nicholson, Mya 
Olukotun, Olaoluwa 
Pence, Chloe 
Queen, Anna 
Sheetz, Ashley 
Singleton, Anaya 
Staley, Elizabeth 
Wales, Raven 
Walker, Rahja 
Watts, Ashuante 
Wells, Nahjai 
Wilson, Desirea 
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Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bailey, Lyrik 
Becker, Camryn 
Bogle, Makayla 
Carrasquillo, Karina 
Davis, Chelsey 
Harris, Evianna 
Kennedy, Katherine 
Leiser, Avery 
Lowman, Lesleigh 
Marshall, TeDeja 
Mather, Taylor 
McGaugh, Taylor 
Rothrock, Michaela  
Vowels, Caroline 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Ames, Andrew 
Anderson, Patrick 
Boyd, Marcus 
Callahan, Jonah 
Emerson, Tyler 
Emily, Ramsay  
Fowler, Keith 
Fowler, Kyle 
Galland, Jacob 

X Grizzell, Corey  
Grizzell, Cory  
Gross, Cameron 
Harper, Zach  
Heidorn, Trent 
Hernandez, Neelix 
Herrada, David  
Howard, Cameron 
Kennedy, Jayden 
Laramore, Justin 
Lin, Kedrick 
Lucas, Aaron 
Lynch, Chase 
Miller, Cameron 
Morales, Max 
Philpott, Cooper 
Reddon, Justice 
Shively, Alex 
Vititoe, Mykas 
Wallingford, Thomas 
Wilson, Deonate 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Arrigo, Avion 
Barber, Annika 
Bostic, Makalya 
Bruce, Aubree 
Chandler, Kara 
Cleaver, JoJo 

Coll, Briana  
Garrido, Zaire 
Garrido, Zoe 
Haave, Claudia 
Hamilton, Alana 
Hampton, Gionni 
Harris, Leslie 
Hawkins, Mya 
Jarrett, Felicia 
Johnson, Jangelia 
Jones, Ariel  
King, Rachelle 
Macklin, Diamond 
McFayden, Kamry 
Miller, Dezaray 
Mosher, Isabell 
Owens, Daisha 
Pence, Chloe 
Porter, Keezara 
Robinson, Jada 
Saguay, Sharon 
Sheetz, Ashley 
Staley, Elizabeth 
Timberlake, Tationna 
Watts, Ashuante 
Weisshaupt, Mollie 
Williams, Kelyce 
Wiseman, Sarah 

Freshman
Baseball

Ashley , Christopher 
Beasley, Isaiah  
Blizzard, Kerron 
Campbell, Cooper 
Cook, Jackson 
Coyner, Daniel 
Daily, Shaheem  
Dowdell, Reece 
Garcia, Chris  
Kabalen, Nicholas  
Lunz, Michael 
Moore, Jalen 
Moore, Jordan 
Prichard, Kyle 
Reed, Landyn 
Sipes, Tyler 
Smallwood, Darren 
Steele, Elijah 
Sweet, Trey 
Thomas, Trace 
Trotta, Caleb 
White, Raymond 
Willis, Justin  
Wimberly, Manie 
Yates, Seth 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Baldwin, Javan 
Davis, Malakai 
Gregory, Jerel 
Hope, RJ 
Johnson, Naasir 
Jones, Chai 
Moore, Josh 
Oxendine, Octavious 
Person, Jayden 
Sanderson, Isaiah 
Stone, Davente 
Wright, Joe 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bell, Bailey 
Bramblett, ViAsia L
Colasanti, Trista 

X Colosanti, Trista  
Jones, Niya 
Lee, Myla S
McFadden, Ramyiah 
McFayden, Kamry 
Perkins, Rayna  
Peterson, Kyana  
Queen, Anna 
Smith, Nikya 
Stone, Kechelle 
Wemberly, Temperest  
Woods, Akeylah K

Freshman
Football

Ashley , Christopher 
Baerga, Andres 
Baerga, Marcos 
Beasley, Isaiah  
Brangers, Terren 
Brown, Darrell  
Campbell, Jerrell 
Ciszewski, Peyton 
Curry, Demetric 
Daily, Shaheem  
Davis, Tyler  
Elkins, Charles 
Gosnell, Shelby 
Gregory, Donnie 
Hope, RJ 

X Isby, Arkael 
Isby, Marquenton 
Jackson, DeShaud 
King, Tarek 
Lilo, Vesi 
Lynn, Jacob 

X Marquenton, Isby 
Masden Miller, Deven 
Mckinney, Robert 
Moore, Josh 
Oxendine, Octavious 

Patry, Eian  
Reyes, Yukiah 
Williams, Brandon 
Woods, DJ 
Yates, Monty 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Atkins , Abigail 
Bell, Bailey 
Bollinger, Shelby 
Colasanti, Trista 
Corder, Emma 
Fulk, Kayla 
Gray, Jirah 
Hill, Ariana  
Lowery, Grayson 
Melton, Tone 
Muse, Cassie 
Ritchie, Rachel 
Weisshaupt, Mollie 
Wittstock, Joline 

Freshman
Volleyball

Champion, Jade 
Cline, Katie 
Cook, Aubrey  
Garcia, Caitlyn 
Johnson, Brenna 
Mather, Taylor 
McGaugh, Taylor 
Melton, Tone 
Rothrock, Michaela  
Schempf, Bailey  
Vowels, Caroline 

Freshman
Cross Country - Girls

Cleaver, JoJo 
Garrido, Zaire 
Garrido, Zoe 
Hamilton, Alana 
Harris, Leslie 
Jones, Ariel  
McFayden, Kamry 
Miller, Dezaray 
Mosher, Isabell 
Pence, Chloe 
Porter, Keezara 
Robinson, Jada 
Staley, Elizabeth 
Watts, Ashuante 
Weisshaupt, Mollie 
Williams, Kelyce 


